
Terrain: 1. Mostly flat; Mileage: 30 Terrain: 1. Mostly flat; Mileage: 30

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Fulton Rd (South) 1.3 0.0 R Fulton Rd (South) 1.3

1.3 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.1 1.3 R Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.1

3.4 R Willowside Rd 1.5 3.4 R Willowside Rd 1.5

5.0 L Piner Rd 0.5 5.0 L Piner Rd 0.5

5.5 R Olivet Rd 0.2 5.5 R Olivet Rd 0.2

5.7 L W Olivet Rd 1.4 5.7 L W Olivet Rd 1.4

7.0 R Woolsey Rd 2.6 7.0 R Woolsey Rd 2.6

9.6 X River to Laughlin Rd 1.1 9.6 X River to Laughlin Rd 1.1

10.7 L West Laughlin Rd 1.4 10.7 L West Laughlin Rd 1.4

12.2 R Slusser Rd 0.8 12.2 R Slusser Rd 0.8

12.9 L Mark West Station Rd 0.8 12.9 L Mark West Station Rd 0.8

13.7 R Starr Rd 3.2 13.7 R Starr Rd 3.2

17.0 R Windsor River Rd 0.6 17.0 R Windsor River Rd 0.6

17.6 L Honsa Ave 0.0 17.6 L Honsa Ave 0.0

17.6 Café Noto 0.1 17.6 Café Noto 0.1

17.7 R McClelland Dr 0.1 17.7 R McClelland Dr 0.1

17.8 R Richardson St 0.1 17.8 R Richardson St 0.1

17.9 L Windsor River Rd 0.1 17.9 L Windsor River Rd 0.1

17.9 R Conde Ln 1.8 17.9 R Conde Ln 1.8

19.7 L Shiloh Rd 1.8 19.7 L Shiloh Rd 1.8

21.5 R Faught Rd 1.4 21.5 R Faught Rd 1.4

22.9 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.2 22.9 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.2

24.1 R Mark West Springs Rd 0.5 24.1 R Mark West Springs Rd 0.5

24.6 > River Rd 1.7 24.6 > River Rd 1.7

26.3 L Woolsey Rd 0.6 26.3 L Woolsey Rd 0.6

26.9 L Wood Rd 1.4 26.9 L Wood Rd 1.4

28.2 R Fulton Rd 1.5 28.2 R Fulton Rd 1.5

29.7 R Youth Park   29.7 R Youth Park   

Anne Graver 529-5983 Anne Graver 529-5983

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29644695 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/29644695

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

1725 Fulton Rd,Santa Rosa

Youth Community Park

Fulton Youth Park to Windsor Fulton Youth Park to Windsor

Youth Community Park

1725 Fulton Rd,Santa Rosa


